Terms of Delivery

I cription oI Goods o tyU a Rate per Disc. o/5 Amou nt

IRON & STEEL FITTING
NIPPLE SOX1OO

IRON & STEEL FITTING
NIPPLE 65X1OO

730792

730792

ccsr
-sGsr

rNo

1NO

't50.oo

100.00

NO

NO

'r50.00

100.00

25C.OO

22.50
22-50

Total 2NO < 295.00

INR Two Hundred Ninety Five Only
Amount Chargea (in words)

C T/UTGSTHS
Rate nt Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

730792 250.00

Taxable
Value

50 22.50
Total 250.00

9o/o

50
90/.

22.50
45 00
45.00

foT GANESH

Company's Bank Delails
BanK Name : IOFC FIRST BANK
A./c No. : OD A/C 1013749838'l